9W Red - LEDJ386
9W Green - LEDJ388
9W Blue - LEDJ390
9W Amber - LEDJ392
9W CW - LEDJ394
9W WW - LEDJ396
Order codes:
3W Red - LEDJ385
3W Green - LEDJ387
3W Blue - LEDJ389
3W Amber - LEDJ391
3W CW - LEDJ393
3W WW - LEDJ395
Aspect
Exterior Feature Lights
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Aspect Exterior Feature Lights  User Manual 2

Dimensions 110 x 85 x 89mm
Weight 0.5kg
Order codes LEDJ385 - 3W Red
LEDJ387 - 3W Green
LEDJ389 - 3W Blue
LEDJ391 - 3W Amber
LEDJ393 - 3W Cool White
LEDJ395 - 3W Warm White
LEDJ386 - 9W Red
LEDJ388 - 9W Green
LEDJ390 - 9W Blue
LEDJ392 - 9W Amber
LEDJ394 - 9W Cool White
LEDJ396 - 9W Warm White0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
35°
35° - Lux - 3W Versions
R
G